ItemCode Dscription WhsCode OnHand
JS043SN-004-01-014CLR1 43mm 4oz 14g Round with label panel, clear PET jar FON 130680
J070CT-012-01-032CL1-TY2-1 70mm 12oz 32g Round straight sided, clear PET jar TX 60750
J038CT-012-12-023CL1-TY2-1 38mm 12oz 23gram Round no label panel Clear PET bottle IL 55560
J063CT-016-01-026CL1-TY1-1 63mm 16oz 26g Round with label panel, Clear PET jar FON 55440
J063CT-013-01-035CL1-SS1-1 63mm 13oz 35g Round no label panel, clear PET jar TX 50642
J038TE-020-02-029CL1-TY1-1 38mm(TE) 20oz 29gram Round no label panel Clear PET bottle IL 50490
J038TE-020-02-029CL1-BX1-1 38OI 20oz 29G Clear, Box IL 40480
J038TE-020-02-029CL1-BX1-1 38OI 20oz 29G Clear, Box FON 38720
J038TE-012-15-034CL1-TY2-1 38mm 12oz 34g Custom Sq. No Label Panel Clear PET Jar FON 38280
J089SH-011-01-039CL1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 11oz 39g Round straight sided, clear PET jar TX 29106
J110CT-093-01-140CL1-TY2-2 110mm 85oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - NECK UP IL 23100
J028P2-002-01-014CL1-BX1-1 28mm(1816) 2oz 14gram Round no label panel Clear PET shot bottle FON 22800
J110CT-093-01-140CL1-TY2-1 110mm 85oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar IL 18150
J070CT-017-03-032CL1-TY2-1 70mm 17oz 32g Round straight sided, clear PET jar TX 18103
J063CT-013-01-026CL1-TY2-3 63mm 12oz 26g Round no label panel, clear PET jar - SPLIT PLT FON 16695
J089SH-020-01-039CL1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 20oz 39g Round straight sided, clear PET jar IL 16200
J053CT-008-01-020CL1-TY2-1 53mm 8oz 20g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 15640
J110CT-064-08-090CL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 90g Square with 3-rib grip and label panel, clear PET jar FON 15120
J110CT-093-01-140BK1-TY2-1 110mm 85oz 140g Round with label panel, black PET jar TX 14550
J089CT-032-01-055CL1-TY1-3 89mm 32oz 55g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar - 89" PLT HEIGHT FON 14380
J089SH-011-01-039WH1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 11oz 39g Round straight sided, White PET jar TX 12116
J063CT-014-02-026CL1-TY2-2 63mm 14oz 26g Square straight sided, clear PET jar - 80" PLT HEIGHT IL 12096
J063CT-013-01-035CL1-TY2-1 63mm 12oz 35g Round no label panel, clear PET jar TX 11970
J063CT-019-02-041CL1-TY2-2 63mm 19oz 41g Square straight sided Clear PET Jar IL 11760
J089SH-020-01-039BL1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 20oz 39g Round straight sided, blue PET jar TX 9702
J070CT-017-02-032CL1-TY2-1 70mm 17oz 32g w/3 Rings TX 8512
J028P1-002-01-014CL1-BX1-1 28mm(PCO) 2oz 14g Round no label panel, clear PET bottle - TUMBLE PACKED FON 8400
J070CT-016-05-032CL1-TY2-1 70mm 16oz 32g Round scalloped with label panel, Clear PET jar IL 8398
J038CT-032-06-045CL1-TY2-1 38mm 32oz 45g Round decanter, clear PET bottle FON 8184
J110CT-068-02-115CL1-TY2-1 110mm 68oz 115g Hexagon FON 7180
J053CT-006-02-020CL1-TY1-1 53mm 6oz 20g Round with pinched waist, clear PET jar FON 6840
J089CT-032-02-055BK1-TY1-1 89mm 32oz 55g Round with label panel, black PET jar FON 6720
J028CT-033-04-048CL1-TY1-1 28mm 33oz 48g Round long neck with label panel, Clear PET Jar TX 6272
J070CT-012-01-032CL1-RP1-TY2-1 70mm 12oz 32gram Round straight sided, clear 100% RPET jar TX 6075
J053CT-008-01-020CL1-BX1-2 53mm 8oz 20g Round wiith label panel, clear PET jar w/heat treated pallet - 12PK FON 6000
J110CT-120-01-140CL1-TY1-1 110mm 120oz 140g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar TX 5760
J063CT-016-05-026CL1-TY1-1 63mm 16oz 26g Round "apple" shape, Clear PET jar FON 5760
J089CT-034-01-055BK1-TY1-1 ****OBSOLETE**** - USE:: J089CT-034-01-055BK1-TY2-1 FON 5616
J063CT-014-02-033CL1-TY2-1 63mm 14oz 33g Square straight sided, clear PET jar FON 5600
J110CT-064-02-090RD1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 90g Red W Label Panel FON 5395
J110CT-093-01-140CL1-TY2-1 110mm 85oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 4950
J110CT-068-03-115BK1-TY2-1 110mm 68oz 115g Round with label panel, black PET jar IL 4620
J063CT-014-02-035CL1-TY2-1 63mm 14oz 35gram square straight sided clear PET jsr TX 4491
J110CT-160-01-155CL1-TY1-1 110mm 160oz 155g Square with label panel, clear PET jar TX 4410
J110PN-064-02-090CL1-TY2-1 110mm(PN) 64oz 90g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - 6PK IL 4316
J120CT-044-01-090CL1-TY2-1 120mm 44oz 90g Round straight sided, clear PET jar FON 4312
J070CT-016-05-032CL1-TY2-1 70mm 16oz 32g Round scalloped with label panel, Clear PET jar TX 4199
J110CT-055-01-065CL1-TY2-1 110mm 55oz 65g Round straight sided, clear PET jar FON 4176
J070CT-017-03-032CL1-TY2-2 70mm 17oz 32g Round straight sided, clear PET jar - NO STRAPS FON 4131
J089SH-015-01-039BK1-RP1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 15oz 39g Round straight sided, Black 100% RPET jar FON 4116
J063CT-016-03-026CL1-TY2-2 63mm 16oz 26gram Round no label panel Clear PET jar (NECK UP) TX 4060
J120TL-256-01-275CL1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 275g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 3960
J110CT-064-02-090CL1-BX1-3 110mm 64oz 90g Round w/Label Panel Boxes Taped top&bottom FON 3942
J070CT-016-01-050CL1-TY2-2 70mm 16oz 50g Round no label panel, clear PET jar FON 3834
J063CT-018-06-035CL1-TY2-1 63mm 18oz 35gram Round with label panel, Clear PET jar FON 3598
J063CT-016-01-026CL1-TY1-1 63mm 16oz 26g Round with label panel, Clear PET jar IL 3563
J070CT-032-01-050CL1-TY2-1 70mm 32oz 50g Round with label panel, Clear PET jar TX 3360
J063CT-016-01-026CL1-BX1-1 63mm 16oz 26g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - 12PK FON 3240
J063CT-016-01-035CL1-BX1-1 63mm 16oz 35g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - 12PK IL 3240
J120CT-064-01-115CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 115g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar FON 3200
J110CT-107-01-140CL1-TY1-1 110mm 107oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 3186
J089CT-020-01-055CL1-TY2-1 89mm 20oz 55g Round straight sided, clear PET jar TX 3160
J110CT-064-02-090BL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 90gram Round with label panel Blue PET jar IL 3053
J038CT-016-01-029CL1-RP1-UV3-TY2-1 38mm 16oz 29g Round no label panel, Clear 100% RPET with .25% UV bottle IL 3000
J089CT-034-01-055BL1-TY2-1 89mm 34oz 55g Round no label panel, BLUE PET jar FON 2808
J070CT-039-01-055CL1-TY1-1 70mm 39oz 55g 04-0351 SQ. Packer Gimbal IL 2717
J028P1-033-03-047CL1-BX1-1 28mm(PCO) 33oz 47g Round scalloped shoulder with label panel, clear PET bottle - 6PK FON 2700
J110CT-107-01-140SL3-TY1-2 110mm 107oz 140g Round with label panel, silver PET jar - NECK DOWN IL 2655
J089CT-029-01-055BK1-TY2-1 89mm 25oz 55g Round Straight sided Black PET Jar FON 2608
J089CT-029-01-055BL1-TY2-1 89mm 25oz 55g Round Straight sided Blue PET Jar FON 2608
J038TE-016-01-034CL1-TY2-1 38mm 16oz 34g Round no label panel, Clear PET bottle FON 2600
J038TE-012-12-029WH1-TY2-1 38mm(TE) 12oz 29gram Round no label panel, White PET bottle IL 2541
J089SH-011-01-039CL1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 11oz 39g Round straight sided, clear PET jar FON 2499
J063CT-016-02-026CL1-BX1-1 63mm 16oz 26g Square with Label Panel TX 2460
J028P1-002-01-012CL1-BX1-1 28mm(PCO) 2oz 12g Round no label panel, clear PET bottle - TUMBLE PACKED IL 2400
J110CT-068-03-115BK1-TY2-2 110mm 68oz 115g Round with label panel, black PET Jar - NECK UP IL 2387
J089SH-020-01-039RD1-TY2-1 89mm(SHORT) 20oz 39g Round straight sided, red PET jar FON 2352
J063CT-016-03-041CL1-TY2-2 63mm 16oz 41g Round no Label Panel Clear PET Jar (Neck Up) TX 2320
J063CT-017-01-041CL1-BX1-1 63mm 17oz 41gram Square straight sided Clear PET jar FON 2175
J110CT-128-02-155CL1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 155g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 2124
J120TL-256-01-275BK1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 275g Round with label panel, black PET jar TX 2112
J089CT-040-01-055RD1-TY1-1 ****OBSOLETE**** - USE:: J089CT-040-01-055RD1-TY2-1 FON 2100
J110CT-076-02-090CL1-TY2-1 110mm 76oz 90g Round straight sided, clear PET Jar IL 2088
J089CT-032-01-055WH1-TY1-1 89mm 32oz 55g Square with grip and label panel, White PET Jar TX 2040
J063CT-033-03-057CL1-TY1-1 63mm 32oz 57gram Rectangle with grips Clear PET jar FON 2028
J063CT-016-03-026CL1-BX1-3 63mm 16oz 26g CLR BX Round No Label Panel FON 2016
J089CT-032-03-055CL1-TY1-1 89mm 32oz 55g Round straight sided, Clear PET jar FON 1960
J053SP-024-01-054CL1-RP2-SS3-1 53-485mm 24oz 54gram Square straight sided spice jar Clear 50% RPET jar - HT Restriction of 52.5"FON 1953
J120TL-320-01-275CL1-TY3-1 120mm 320oz 275gram Round big barrel, Clear PET jar FON 1934
J089CT-040-01-055CL1-TY1-1 89mm 34oz 55g Round with label panel, clear PET jar IL 1932
J120TL-225-02-250RD1-TY1-1 120mm 225oz 250g Round with label panel, Red PET jar FON 1876
J110CT-076-02-090CL1-TY2-2 110mm 76oz 90g Round straight sided, clear PET jar - 86" PLT HEIGHT TX 1856
J110CT-076-02-115CL1-TY2-2 110mm 76oz 115g Round straight sided, clear PET jar - 86" PLT HEIGHT FON 1856
J120CT-159-01-155CL1-TY2-1 120mm 159oz 155g Round with label panel, clear PET jar FON 1764
J028CT-033-03-049CL1-TY2-1 28mm 33oz 49g Round scalloped shoulder with label panel, clear PET bottle FON 1764
J089CT-027-01-055CL1-TY2-1 89mm 27oz 55gram Square with grip & label panel, Clear PET jar IL 1672
J110CT-093-01-140BK1-TY2-1 110mm 85oz 140g Round with label panel, black PET jar IL 1650
J063CT-019-02-041CL1-TY2-2 63mm 19oz 41g Square straight sided Clear PET Jar TX 1640
J120CT-064-01-115CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 115g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar IL 1596
J110CT-128-08-140CL1-TY2-1 110mm 126oz 140gram Round with label panel Clear PET jar FON 1593
J120TL-256-02-250BL1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 250g Round with label panel, blue PET jar IL 1584
J063CT-022-03-041CL1-TY1-1 63mm 22oz 41g Round with label panel, clear PET jar FON 1562
J089CT-040-03-055CL1-TY2-1 89mm 40oz 55g Clear Square w/ Grip & Label Panel IL 1540
J063CT-013-01-026BK1-TY2-1 63mm 12oz 26g Round no label panel, black PET jar IL 1508
J089CT-032-05-055CL1-TY2-1 89mm 32oz 55g Round "apple" shaped, Clear PET jar FON 1496
J110CT-074-01-105CL1-TY1-2 110mm 74oz 105g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar - 78" PLT HEIGHT IL 1440
J110CT-055-01-065CL1-TY2-1 110mm 55oz 65g Round straight sided, clear PET jar TX 1392
J110CT-055-02-065CL1-TY2-1 110mm 55oz 65g Round straight sided, clear PET jar IL 1327
J089CT-032-03-055CL1-BX1-1 89mm 32oz 55g Round straight sided, Clear PET jar - 12-PK IL 1320
J110CT-128-02-155CL1-BX1-1 110mm 128oz 155g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - 4PK FON 1296
J089CT-042-03-055CL1-TY1-1 89mm 42oz 55g Square with grip & label panel, Clear PET jar - 92" PLT HEIGHT IL 1287
J110CT-049-01-065CL1-TY2-1 110mm 49oz 65g Round straight sided, Clear PET jar IL 1276
J110CT-066-02-090CL1-TY2-1 110mm 66oz 90g Round straight sided, Clear PET jar IL 1276
J070CT-012-01-032CL1-TY2-2 70mm 12oz 32g Round straight sided, clear PET jar - 91" PLT HEIGHT FON 1215
J038CT-022-01-045CL1-BX1-1 38mm 22oz 45g Oval with ribbed sides, clear PET bottle - TUMBLE PACKED FON 1200
J110CT-128-02-140BK1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, black PET jar FON 1134
J110CT-064-01-090CL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 90g Square with grip and label panel, clear PET jar IL 1040
J110CT-068-03-115CL1-TY2-1 110mm 68oz 115g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 1001
J110CT-064-05-090CL1-TY1-2 110mm 64oz 90g Round with label panel, clear PET jar IL 1001
J110CT-068-03-115BK1-RP1-TY2-1 110mm 68oz 115g Round with label panel, Black 100% RPET jar IL 1001
J110CT-068-03-115BK1-RP1-TY2-1 110mm 68oz 115g Round with label panel, Black 100% RPET jar FON 1001
J063CT-024-03-041CL1-TY1-1 63mm 24oz 41g CLR Apple Jar (3CAV MOLD) FON 990
J120CT-064-05-115CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 115g Round straight sided, clear PET jar FON 913
J110CT-064-02-115CL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 115g Round Clear w/Label panel PET Jar FON 913
J110CT-128-04-140BL1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, blue PET jar FON 885
J120CT-159-01-155BL1-TY2-1 120mm 159oz 155g Round with label panel, blue PET jar IL 882
J120CT-159-01-155BK1-TY2-1 120mm 159oz 155g Round with label panel, black PET Jar IL 882
J110CT-064-03-090CL1-BX1-1 110mm 64oz 90g Round no label panel, clear PET jar - 6PK, 864/pp FON 864
J110CT-064-01-090WH1-BX1-1 110mm 64oz 90g White PET Jar Square w/Grip & Label Panel FON 864
J063CT-022-01-035CL1-TY2-1 63mm 22oz 35g Rectangular with grip and label panel, clear PET jar TX 864
J110CT-128-04-140CL1-BX1-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - 4PK FON 864
J120CT-064-01-090CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 90g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar TX 800
J120CT-064-01-090CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 90g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar IL 799
J110CT-128-04-140BK1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, black PET jar IL 767
J110CT-064-06-090CL1-TY2-2 110mm 64oz 90g Square with grip and label panel, clear PET jar - 55.5" PLT HEIGHT IL 630
J120CT-064-05-090CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 90g Round straight sided, Clear PET jar FON 626
J028CT-033-02-048CL1-TY2-1 28mm 33oz 48g Round long neck with label panel, clear PET bottle TX 600
J110CT-064-06-115CL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 115g Square with grip and label panel, clear PET jar IL 598
J063CT-016-02-026CL1-TY2-2 63mm 16oz 26g Square with grip and label panel, clear PET jar TX 585
J110CT-055-01-090AM3-TY2-1 110mm 55oz 90g Round straight sided Amber3 PET jar FON 580
J110CT-120-01-140CL1-TY1-1 110mm 120oz 140g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar FON 576
J110CT-120-01-155CL1-TY1-1 110mm 120oz 155g Square with grip & label panel, clear PET jar IL 576
J110CT-128-02-140CL1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar TX 567
J110CT-120-02-140WH1-TY2-1 110mm 120oz 140g Round with label panel, white PET jar IL 531
J110CT-128-04-140CL1-TY2-2 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - NECK UP FON 531
J120TL-256-02-275RD1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 275g Round with label panel, Red PET jar IL 528
J120TL-256-01-275BL1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 275g Round with label panel, blue PET jar FON 520
J110CT-128-05-155BL1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 155g Round with label panel, blue PET jar IL 478
J120CT-128-01-155WH1-TY2-1 120mm 128oz 155g Square with grip and label panel, White PET jar FON 441
J110CT-128-02-140CL1-BX1-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar - 4PK TX 432
J110CT-128-06-140CL1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 140g Round with label panel, clear PET jar FON 373
J110CT-128-04-155BK1-TY2-1 110mm 128oz 155g Round with label panel, black PET jar FON 354
J120TL-256-01-250BK1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 250g Round with label panel, black PET jar FON 264
J120CT-064-05-090CL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 90g Round straight sided, Clear PET jar IL 249
J089CT-029-01-064BK1-TY2-1 89mm 25oz 65g Round Straight sided Black PET Jar IL 232
J120TL-300-01-275BK1-TY1-1 120mm 300oz 275g Round with label panel, black PET jar IL 199
J120TL-320-01-275CL1-BX1-1 120mm 320oz 275gram Round big barrel Clear PET jar FON 175
J038CT-032-06-045CL1-TY2-2 38mm 32oz 45g Round decanter, clear PET bottle - 82" PLT HEIGHT IL 144
J120TL-256-02-250BK1-TY2-1 120mm 256oz 250g Round with label panel, black PET jar IL 118
J110CT-064-01-115CL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 115g Square with grip and label panel, clear PET jar IL 113
J110CT-064-03-090CL1-BX1-1 110mm 64oz 90g Round no label panel, clear PET jar - 6PK, 864/pp IL 96
J110CT-064-08-090CL1-TY2-1 110mm 64oz 90g Square with 3-rib grip and label panel, clear PET jar IL 84
J120CT-064-05-115BL1-TY1-1 120mm 64oz 115g Round straight sided, blue PET jar IL 83
J089CT-020-01-055WH1-TY2-1 89mm 19oz 55g Round White Straight Sided FON 50